Badbury Park Primary School

School Specific Iltem

Badbury Park Primary Cardigan

Badbury Park Primary Sweatshirt

Badbury Park Primary Bookbag

Badbury Park Primary Bookbag
With Strap

Badbury Park Primary Pe Bag

Badbury Park Primary Fleece

Badbury Park Primary Cap

Pricing

£14.21

£12.89
£8.50

£8.96

£6.36

£16.19

£6.39

School Specific Iltem

Badbury Park Primary
Legionnaire Cap

Badbury Park Primary Ski Hat
Badbury Park Primary Coat

Badbury Park Primary Polo

Badbury Park Nusery Joggers
(No Logo)

Badbury Park Primary Pe T-Shirt

General Uniform (no logo) — Just some of the School items on the website

School General Item

Junior Boys Trousers Skinny Fit
Junior Boys Trouser Slim Fit
Junior Boys Trousers Standard Fit
Junior Boys Trouser Sturdy Fit
Junior Girls Trouser

School Shorts Classic Fit

School Shorts Slim Fit

School Shorts Sturdy Fit

Junior Pleated Skirt

*prices correct at time of printing 27th June 2023

Pricing

From £10.99
From £9.99
From £9.99
From £11.99
From £16.99
From £10.99
From £10.99
From £11.99

£14.99

School General Item

Gingham Summer Dress
Plain Round Neck T Shirt
Shadow Stripe Short
Cotton Tights Twin Pack
Biodegradable Water Bottle
50 Iron On Name Labels
Sew In Labels

Shoe Labels

PMg

Pricing
£8.17

£7.30
£24.04

£7.54

£10.68

£5.85

Pricing
£13.99
From £5.99
From £4.99
From £9.99
£3.99
£5.99
£7.99

£4.99

PMg

We are delighted to be the
approved supplier of your
schools official uniform.

We pride ourselves on offering outstanding Value, Quality
and a level of service rarely experienced today.

All PMG Schoolwear products are specially selected,
designed and manufactured to perform in the
demanding world of school uniform.

When you visit any of our stores or our website

you will find that not only do we stock school uniform
but everything your child needs for school days -

Its Easy and Convenient !

To place your order visit www.pmgschoolwear.co.uk
or call our customer services team on 01895 809321
where a friendly and helpful service is guaranteed.

To book an appointment,
scan this QR Code



