Badbury Park Primary School



School Specific Item	Pricing	School Specific Item	Pricing
Badbury Park Primary Cardigan	£14.21	Badbury Park Primary Legionnaire Cap	£8.17
Badbury Park Primary Sweatshirt	£12.89	Badbury Park Primary Ski Hat	£7.30
Badbury Park Primary Bookbag	£8.50	Badbury Park Primary Coat	£24.04
Badbury Park Primary Bookbag With Strap	£8.96	Badbury Park Primary Polo	£7.54
Badbury Park Primary Pe Bag	£6.36	Badbury Park Nusery Joggers (No Logo)	£10.68
Badbury Park Primary Fleece	£16.19	Badbury Park Primary Pe T-Shirt	£5.85
Badbury Park Primary Cap	£6.39		

General Uniform (no logo) – Just some of the School items on the website

School General Item	Pricing	School General Item	Pricing
Junior Boys Trousers Skinny Fit	From £10.99	Gingham Summer Dress	£13.99
Junior Boys Trouser Slim Fit	From £9.99	Plain Round Neck T Shirt	From £5.99
Junior Boys Trousers Standard Fit	From £9.99	Shadow Stripe Short	From £4.99
Junior Boys Trouser Sturdy Fit	From £11.99	Cotton Tights Twin Pack	From £9.99
Junior Girls Trouser	From £16.99	Biodegradable Water Bottle	£3.99
School Shorts Classic Fit	From £10.99	50 Iron On Name Labels	£5.99
School Shorts Slim Fit	From £10.99	Sew In Labels	£7.99
School Shorts Sturdy Fit	From £11.99	Shoe Labels	£4.99
Junior Pleated Skirt	£14.99		

*prices correct at time of printing 27th June 2023

Dear Parents



We are delighted to be the

approved supplier of your schools official uniform.



We pride ourselves on offering outstanding Value, Quality and a level of service rarely experienced today.

All PMG Schoolwear products are specially selected, designed and manufactured to perform in the demanding world of school uniform.

When you visit any of our stores or our website you will find that not only do we stock school uniform but everything your child needs for school days – Its Easy and Convenient!



To place your order visit www.pmgschoolwear.co.uk or call our customer services team on 01895 809321 where a friendly and helpful service is guaranteed.



To book an appointment, scan this QR Code

